Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1

2

Relatoério emitido em 03/12/2022 as 20:44:01

IMX EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS LTDA

Num.

25
34
93
54

Nome
DIEGO ANDRADE RAMOS
ELEANDRO ORTIZ
MILTON LUIS WOLF
GUILHERME SOCCOL

ANDERSON LUIZ KROTH

MARAVILHA/SC

Sx. ldd.

35
29
33

28

= £ £ £ £

29

mltfk45@gmail.com

Faixa CI.Fx.

M3539
M2529
M3034
M2529
M2529

Equipe

Tempo
00:16:03
00:17:15
00:17:19
00:17:40

00:17:44

Pagina:

Liquido
00:16:02
00:17:13
00:17:16
00:17:38

00:17:42



